
LOT 4 BLOCK 3 HIGHLANDS S/D.

344-613, LE 807-2249, DC 879-242

LADUKE SAVANNAH/LADUKE DANIEL
930 NW LOWLAND TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05907-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/28/2025 TP 0.21 9,034 0 0 9,034

STANDARD
1

142,018
3,100
9,034

154,152
0

154,152
HX HB 51,411

102,741
154,152

0

155,928

1533/260 2/07/2025 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERA ROBERTO

LADUKE SAVANNAH

1501/829 10/20/2023 WD Q I 01 187,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWNSEND CUSTOM SERVI

RIVERA ROBERTO
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000046742 Roof Replacement 4,500 03/14/2023

2026HX Base Yr

930 NW LOWLAND TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,214 130.5600 146.23 177,523 1966 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 129,150

FCP 240 25 60 7,019

FOP 24 30 7 819

UST 96 45 43 5,030

1,464 1,214 142,018

BAS= W46 UST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 FCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S16 FOP=
S4 E6 N4 W6$ E46 N24$.

BAS

46

8

16

46

24

UST

12

8

12

8

FCP

12

20

12

20

FOP4

6

4
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 9,034.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,034


